FINALS
Eureka
Romeoville
Providence Catholic
Bloomington
Lockport Towsnhip
Naperville Central
Lake Park
Morton
John Hersey
Lincoln-Way
Prospect
Lemont
Victor J. Andrew
Edwardsville
Marian Catholic

Ind.

S. Schoonover

15.40
16.70
14.90
17.20
17.40
15.30
15.90
18.00
18.20
18.60
17.35
16.40
17.95
17.30
17.85

Music
Ens.
M. Mast

15.10
15.40
14.70
14.80
16.10
16.00
16.90
17.90
17.70
19.00
18.30
17.50
18.60
17.95
18.45

Music
Avg.

15.25
16.05
14.80
16.00
16.75
15.65
16.40
17.95
17.95
18.80
17.83
16.95
18.28
17.63
18.15

Ind.

T. Acheson

14.60
14.00
13.40
15.20
16.60
15.60
16.20
18.20
17.00
18.60
17.40
15.40
16.40
16.80
17.20

Visual

R.Alm

15.60
15.10
15.30
16.30
17.30
14.70
15.00
17.10
15.90
17.70
17.20
16.40
16.50
16.80
17.40

Visual
Avg.

15.10
14.55
14.35
15.75
16.95
15.15
15.60
17.65
16.45
18.15
17.30
15.90
16.45
16.80
17.30

Music 1

P. Hinman

14.90
15.70
14.70
15.60
15.90
16.00
16.40
17.90
17.50
18.50
17.20
15.00
17.30
17.60
18.30

Music 2

J. Davila

13.20
14.80
13.70
14.10
16.00
15.90
15.75
18.30
17.10
17.90
15.55
13.95
16.95
16.85
18.20

General Effect
Music Total

28.10
30.50
28.40
29.70
31.90
31.90
32.15
36.20
34.60
36.40
32.75
28.95
34.25
34.45
36.50

Visual
E. Sabach

15.70
15.80
15.30
16.30
16.70
16.00
17.00
17.80
17.30
17.50
17.60
16.50
17.10
17.20
18.50

GE Total

43.80
46.30
43.70
46.00
48.60
47.90
49.15
54.00
51.90
53.90
50.35
45.45
51.35
51.65
55.00

Sub
Total

74.150
76.900
72.850
77.750
82.300
78.700
81.150
89.600
86.300
90.850
85.475
78.300
86.075
86.075
90.450

Pen.

J. Bolton

Final
Score

74.150
76.900
72.850
77.750
82.300
78.700
81.150
89.600
86.300
90.850
85.475
78.300
86.075
86.075
90.450

Finals
Rank

Mus Mus
Ind Ens
13 13
10 12
15 15
9 14
6 10
14 11
12 9
3 6
2 7
1 1
7 4
11 8
4 2
8 5
5 3

Finals Ordinals

Vis
Ind

Vis Mus
Ens. GE1
11 14
13 11
12 15
9 12
3 10
15 9
14 8
5 3
10 5
1 1
4 7
8 13
7 6
6 4
2 2

Mus
GE 2

Vis
GE




